Advanced Placement Exam Schedule 2023, Standard Testing

Note: Exam dates and times are set by the College Board and cannot be changed.

Questions? Email AdvancedPlacement@pps.net

WEEK 1. May 1-5, 2023

WEEK 2. May 8-12, 2023

Monday, May 1, 2023

Monday, May 8, 2023

Approximate

Approximate End

Exam Check-In Time End Time Exam Check-In Time Time
US Government & Politics 7:30 AM 12:00 PM Calculus AB 7:30 AM 12:15 PM
Chemistry 11:30 AM 4:15 PM Calculus BC 7:30 AM 12:15 PM
Spanish Literature & Culture 11:30 AM 4:00 PM Computer Science Principles 11:30 AM 2:30 PM
Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Tuesday, May 9, 2023
Approximate Approximate End
Exam Check-In Time End Time Exam Check-In Time Time
English Language &
Chinese Language & Culture 7:30 AM 11:30 AM Composition 7:30 AM 12:30 PM
Environmental Science 7:30 AM 12:00 PM Japanese Language 7:30 AM 11:30 AM
Psychology 11:30 AM 3:30 PM Physics C: Mechanics 11:30 AM 2:00 PM
Physics C: Electricity & Mag. 2:15 PM 4:00 PM
Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Wednesday, May 10, 2023
Approximate Approximate End
Exam Check-In Time End Time Exam Check-In Time Time
English Literature &
Composition 7:30 AM 12:15 PM Spanish Language & Culture 7:30 AM 12:30 PM
Comparative Government 11:30 AM 3:30 PM Biology 11:30 AM 4:00 PM
Computer Science A 11:30 AM 4:00 PM
Thursday, May 4, 2023 Thursday, May 11, 2023
Approximate Approximate End
Exam Check-In Time End Time Exam Check-In Time Time
Human Geography 7:30 AM 11:30 AM French Language & Culture 7:30 AM 12:30 PM
Macroeconomics 7:30 AM 11:00 AM World History 7:30 AM 12:45 PM
Seminar 11:30 AM 3:00 PM Physics 1: Algebra-based 11:30 AM 4:00 PM
Statistics 11:30 AM 4:00 PM
Friday, May 5, 2023 Friday, May 12, 2023
Approximate Approximate End
Exam Check-In Time End Time Exam Check-In Time Time
European History 7:30 AM 12:45 PM Music Theory 7:30 AM 12:30 PM
US History 7:30 AM 12:45 PM Physics 2: Algebra-based 11:30 AM 4:00 PM
Art History 11:30 AM 4:00 PM
Microeconomics 11:30 AM 3:00 PM




